
15 16

C

D

Vý
le
vk
a

15 16

C

D

15 16

C

D

215a

215b

215c

214

Tabulka místností 1.NP 

Č.

114

115a

115b

115c

NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

Úklid. m.

Umývarna

Sprchy

WC - Muži

PL. (m²)

2,07

7,29

5,24

13,39

28,00 m²

315a

315b

315c

314
Tabulka místností 3.NP 

Č.

314

315a

315b

315c

NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

Úklid. m.

Umývarna

Sprchy

WC - Muži

PL. (m²)

2,07

7,29

5,28

13,39

28,04 m²

415a

415b

415c

414

Tabulka místností 4.NP 

Č.

414

415a

415b

415c

NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

Úklid. m.

Umývarna

Sprchy

WC - Muži

PL. (m²)

2,07

7,29

5,28

13,39

28,04 m²

18° 18°

18°

24° 24°

24°

14

15

16
TRR15, RŠ15

PL 22/600/1100

2

TRR15, RŠ15
KLM 1500/600

2

14

15

16
TRR15, RŠ15

PL 22/600/1100

2

TRR15, RŠ15
KLM 1500/600

2

14

15

16
TRR15, RŠ15
PL 33/600/900

2

TRR15, RŠ15
KLM 1820/600

2

ZRUŠENÁ STOUPAČKA

2x
15

IZ

2x
15

2x
15

IZ

2x
15

2x
15

IZ

2x
15

ZRUŠENÁ STOUPAČKA

ZRUŠENÁ STOUPAČKA

± 0,000 = 267,48 m n. m. Bpv
S
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